ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY LANDLORD LISTING

Apple Ridge Village LLC

B C Wade Properties
Ben-Nor Apartments

Bill Bess

Birch Tree Apartments
Bobby McClain

Burgco, LLC

C & P Lake and Ranch, Inc.
Can Stockers/Eight D. Corp
Cary Combs

Cedarbrook Apts

Chad Busenbark
Champion Real Estate MGMT LLC
Chris Henson

Clinton Company Properties LLC
Clubb Properties

Clyde Wright

Dale & Susan Weisbrod
Dale & Vicky Jarvis

Dale Mosier

David & Anita Deason
David Bahr

David Ezersky

David Fischbeck

David Gillispie

David Stroud

Delbert Jackson

Desloge Associates

Don Hawk Apartments
Donald Bess

Duane Hampton

Dwight Miller

Emily Meier

Farmington Associates |
Farmington Senior Apartments
G. L. Brewer Corp

o

573-431-0884
573-366-5000
573-756-2052
573-431-2377
573-756-4484

phone disconnected
phone disconnected

573-218-3251
573-358-7061
573-358-1900
573-206-4272
573-747-9674
573-701-7778

573-760-1333/573-756-8750

573-747-7093
573-327-9181
573-749-0056
314-630-6710
573-760-2066
573-431-1105
573-760-0939
573-760-5669
573-330-9960
573-631-8348
573-756-2535
573-756-1615
573-330-6076
573-431-8577
573-358-7061
573-760-4712
254-630-4597
573-358-7491
573-431-3312
573-760-9100
573-243-1463
573-747-8684




Glen Miller

Golden Eagle Rentals

Greg Denton

Habitat for Humanity

Harry Jennings

Heritage Meadows, L.P.
Howard Kitchell

Hulsey Properties

Hunter Assets/RFW Developments
J.L. Higgins

James Coleman Jr.

Jayne Bess

John Dunn

Jon Byers

Ken Yount

Kenneth Umfleet

Lee Grisham/Westmount Apts
Legacy Property Management
Leslie Busenbark

Gary Wood

MB Enterprise

Mell Properties

MHM Properties

Michael Straughn

Miller Apartments

NCM Properties LLC

Nina Polansky

Paenmarx Group LLC/Fox Ridge Apts

Pam Heisel/Heisel Apts

Parkland Senior Apts

Pauline Keith

Peterson Investment

Professional Property Management
Randall Burch

Rebecca/Blaine Morton

Richard Bess

Roy & Brenda Berghous

573-546-0493
636-219-1883
573-631-6803
573-760-1702
573-756-3139
573-756-7336
573-701-3609
573-631-6199
636-400-7903
573-358-2223
573-631-2134
573-358-7647
573-315-9570
573-631-7014
573-431-5601/573-631-1283
573-315-8694
573-330-5901
573-747-3881/573-756-0550
573-631-4716/573-756-0550
314-799-1269
573-760-2017
573-760-6848
573-756-2772
573-518-4160
573-756-6172
573-366-5163
636-209-0537
573-756-5222/314-336-2346
573-756-2772
573-701-9596
573-915-4184
573-431-8001
573-756-7613/573-760-3697
573-431-2646
573-366-0605
573-358-1497/573-747-6465
573-756-3048/573-756-2064




Roy Wyatt

Royce LaMarr

Shelly Bess

Stasha Bales

Steve Kinsey

Sullivan Dev. Properties
Summit Grove Apartments
T.H. Properties
Tanglewood

Thomas & Brenda Kearns
Todd Smith

Todd Stolz

Todd/Carolyn Rosener
Tom Avery

Tracy Renna

MOPOHOHPIO

Village Garden Apts. |, 11, lIl, & 1V

Vivian Coleman

William Bess/ABC Properties

573-431-7075

573-701-5000

573-358-5495

573-366-0394

573-431-6628
573-631-8783/573-756-5805
573-808-7026

573-701-7886
573-631-4475/573-760-0359
314-779-7343/573-358-9119
573-518-1432/573-518-4938
314-974-0734
573-631-0407/573-366-9364
314-429-3094/314-401-4066
573-631-0262
RICDGHEDIK
573-431-2042/Dave Woods
573-756-6681
636-464-9701/314-210-6421




Flat River Apartments
900 Taylor Avenue
Park Hills, MO 63601
573-431-6827

Family

St. Francois Heights Apartments
1100 St. Joe Drive

Park Hills, MO 63601
573-431-2200

Family *

Park Hills villa

1102 St. Joe Drive

Park Hills, MO 63601
573-431-6133
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Park Hills Apartments
300 Second Street
Park Hills, MO 63601
573-327-4110

Ben Nor Apartments

800 E. Liberty

fFarmington, MO 63640
5773-756-2052
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Heritage Manor Apartments
Lee & Second Steet

Park Hills, MO 63601
573-431-6022

Family

income Based Apartments

Bonne Terre Senior Apartments
600 Cherry Street

Bonne Terre, MO 63628
573-358-2088

Parkland Senior Apartments
40 Potosi Street
Farmington, MO 63640
573-701-9596

Village Garden Apts. |, Il, & 1l
Lee & Second Street

Park Hilis, MO 63601
573-431-2042
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Pleasant View Apartments
115 McGlashon Street

Park Hills, MO 63601
573-518-0252
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Cedar Ridge Apartments
1001 Caviness
Leadwood, MO 63653
573-562-7650

Family

Farm Villas

739 Hillsboro Road
Farmington, MO 63640
573-756-8013
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Springwood Apartments
503 S Cedar Street
Bismarck, MQ 63624

Pine Ridge Apartments
230 W Pine Street
Farmington, MO 63640
573-701-0312

Income Based




Ravencrest Apartments
201 N Ravencrest
Desloge, MO 63601
573-431-5033

Family

Park Hills Senior Apartments
224 W Main Street

Park Hills, MO 635601
573-431-4974
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Eugene Fields Apartments
401 Glendale Street

Park Hills, MO 63601
573-518-1068
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Orchard View Apartments
1310 Haze! Lane
Farmington, MO 63640
573-760-9100

Bismarck Villa

2451 S Cedar Street
Bismarck, MO 63624
573-734-6501

Eagles Landing

1150 Hawthorne Road
Desloge, MO 63601
573-431-8577

Family

Some Units are Rental Assisted

Labonne Villa

827 Cherry Street
Bonne Terre, MO 63628
573-358-4449




Ste. Genevieve Apartments
250 Seraphin

Ste. Genevieve, MO 63670
573-883-5611

Family

Ste. Genevieve Squares

747 Rozier Street

Ste. Genevieve, MO 63670
573-883-2725
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Bloomsdale Senior Apartments
50 Bader Lane

Bloomsdale, MO 63627
573-483-9330
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Ste. Genevieve Public Housing
35 Robinwood Drive

Ste. Genevieve, MO 63670
573-883-2160
Family/Handicapped/Disabled

St. Mary Apartments

960 8" Street

St. Mary, MO 63673
573-543-5404
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Ste. Genevieve County Apartments




Fredericktown Assaociates Apts
208 Watson Street
Fredericktown, MO 63645
573-783-6250

Family

Azalea Ridge Apartments
415 Madison Street
Fredericktown, MO 63645
573-783-6250

Family

Oaks Terrace Senior Apts
111 Spruce Street
Fredericktown, MO 63645
573-783-5333/573-431-5391
Ages 62 and Older

Senior Citizens Housing

203 Spruce Street
Fredericktown, MO 63645
573-783-2143
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Marquand Senior Apartments
604 S Harding Street
Marquand, MO 63655
573-783-6576
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

Madison County




Rental Assisted or Rent Controlled Apartments

iron County

Black River Hills Apartments
P.O. Box 134

Annapolis, MO 63620
573-598-6250

Family

Viburnum Apartments
3 W St. Joseph
Viburnum, MO 65566
573-244-5442

Family

Frederick Terrace Apartments
Main & Maple

Ironton, MO 6365
573-546-2074
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled

ironton Estates

1409 Lake Drive

ironton, MO 63650
573-546-7343
Elderly/Handicapped/Disabled




